

SL. NO.:

THE TAMIL NADU CRICKET ASSOCIATION TALENT SCOUT PROGRAM REGISTRATION FORM FOR "SPINNER"

PHASE - I (COIMBATORE / TIRUPPUR / NILGIRIS)

SELECTION DATE: 12.02.2023	REPORTING TIME: 08.00AM		
Venue: Sri Ramakrishana Arts and Science College, Nava India Bus Stop, Between Fun Mall & Lakshmi Mills, Avinashi Road, Coimbatore. Venue Contact Person: - Shri S Goudaman (9443934833)			
LEG SPIN	OFF SPIN LEFT ARM SPIN		
Name of the Player			
Name of the District Cricket Association			
Date of Birth / Age			
Address			
Aadhar Number (Attach Aadhar Card Copy)			
Whether playing for Local Districts League (if yes, please furnish details)			
Mobile Number (Whatsapp Registered Number)			
E-Mail ID			
I hereby declare that I have not played Combined Districts for the last 3 years.			
Date:	Signature of the Player		
ENDORSEMENT BY THE DISTRICT CRICKET ASSOCIATION			
We hereby register the above player for the Talent Scout Program conducted by TNCA.			
Date:	Signature of the Hon. Secretary		

For Official Use:



SL. NO.:	
----------	--

THE TAMIL NADU CRICKET ASSOCIATION TALENT SCOUT PROGRAM REGISTRATION FORM FOR "MEDIUM PACER"

PHASE - I (COIMBATORE / TIRUPPUR / NILGIRIS)

SELECTION DATE: 11.02.2023 REPORTING TIME: 08.00A	SELECTION DATE: 11.02.2023		REPORTING TIME: 08.00AN
---	-----------------------------------	--	-------------------------

Venue: Sri Ramakrishana Arts and Science College, Nava India Bus Stop, Between Fun Mall & Lakshmi Mills, Avinashi Road, Coimbatore. **Venue Contact Person: - Shri S Goudaman (9443934833)**

Name of the Player		
Name of the District Cricket Association		
Date of Birth / Age		
Address		
Aadhar Number (Attach Aadhar Card Copy)		
Whether playing for Local Districts League (if yes, please furnish details)		
Mobile Number (Whatsapp Registered Number)		
E-Mail ID		
I hereby declare that I have not played Combined Districts for the last 3 years.		
Date:	Signature of the Player	
ENDORSEMENT BY THE DISTRICT CRICKET ASSOCIATION		
We hereby register the above player for the Talent Scout Program conducted by TNCA.		
Date:	Signature of the Hon. Secretary	

For Official Use: